www.nsk-surgery.com PR-M0053EN v1 17.10.01 NAM
Feel the difference
Made in Japan, Pr imado2 is  NSK’s second
generation high speed total surgical system
developed to keep up with demand from
surgeons.
Since the launch of the first generation of
Primado in 2006, we have been working with

• Bur: ø1.0mm / Extra Long
P200-1A175
order code
Slim Handpiece200 SL
• Super Long type
• Bur: ø1.0mm / Super Long
P200-1A155-C
order code
Slim Handpiece200 EL/Curved
• Extra Long, Curving type
• Bur: ø1.0mm / Extra Long
P200-1A175-C
order code
Slim Handpiece200 SL/Curved
• Super Long, Curving type
• Bur: ø1.0mm / Super Long
P200-1ARA-W
order code
Wrench for Slim/Super Slim
• Corresponding wrench for bur guard
• Included with Slim Handpiece 200
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-1A155
order code
For P200-1A155 (EL)
For P200-1A155-C (EL/Curved)
P200-IN-1A175
order code
For P200-1A175 (SL)
For P200-1A175-C (SL/Curved)
w
w
w
.n

• Bur: ø2.35mm / MS
P200-2AES
order code
Std. Angled Handpiece200 ES
• Extra Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Extra Short
P200-2AS
order code
Std. Angled Handpiece200 S
• Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Short
P200-2AM
order code
Std. Angled Handpiece200 M
• Medium type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Medium
P200-2AL
order code
Std. Angled Handpiece200 L
• Long type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Long
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2AMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2AES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2AS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2AM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2AL (L)
Five different lengths of handpieces are available
with the Standard Straight Handpiece 200 to
address various types of procedures. Consistent
rotation and well-balanced ergonomic design
relieves fatigue.
Standard Straight Handpiece 200 for ø2.35 mm bur 80,000 min-1
9.7
ø5.5
25.0
ø5.5
45.0
ø5.5
65.0
ø5.5
85.0
ø5.5
P200-2SMS
order code
Std. Straight Handpiece200 MS
• Mini type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / MS
P200-2SES
order code
Std. Straight Handpiece200 ES
• Extra Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Extra Short
P200-2SS
order code
Std. Straight Handpiece200 S
• Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Short
P200-2SM
order code
Std. Straight Handpiece200 M
• Medium type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Medium
P200-2SL
order code
Std. Straight Handpiece200 L
• Long type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Long
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2SMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2SES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2SS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2SM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2SL (L)
w
w
w
.n

• Bundled Item: P200-EZ-BM (see p.31)
P200-REC-S-HS
order code
Primado2 Rec. Handpiece/HS
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Stroke Length: 2.5 mm
• Blade: Reciprocating Saw Blades,
Reciprocating Rasps
• Bundled Item: P200-EZ-BM (see p.31)
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-REC-S, P200-REC-S-HS
w
w
w
.n
sk-su
rg
e
ry.c
o
m
P
rim
a
d
o
2
2
4
C
U
TTIN
G
 A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IES :
w
w
w
.n
sk-su
rg
e
ry.c
o
m
P
rim
a
d
o
2
2
3
P16
~17
Primado2 Sagit tal Saw Handpiece 20,000 min-1
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-SAG-S, P200-SAG-S-HS
P200-SAG-S
order code
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: P200-EZ-BM (see p.31)
P200-SAG-S-HS
order code
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece/HS
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: P200-EZ-BM (see p.31)
Primado2 Oscillating Saw Handpiece 20,000 min-1
PD-OSC-A
order code
Adaptor
• Blade: Oscillating Saw Blades
(for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Corresponding wrench(1),
                        and screws (2)
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-OSC-S, P200-OSC-S-HS
P200-OSC-S
order code
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1